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CONTACTS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Department of the Interior  

Cheryl Kelly 

 

(202) 208-7565 

 

Cheryl_Kelly@ios.doi.gov 

 

Fish and Wildlife Service  

Kim Lambert 

 

(703) 358-2554 

 

Kim_Lamber@fws.gov  

 

National Park Service  

Reggie Chapple 

 

(202) 354-1838 

 

 

Reginald_chapple@nps.gov 

Bureau of Indian Affairs 

Wenona Wilson 

 

 

(505) 879-9579 

 

wenona.wilson@bia.gov 

Bureau of Indian Education 

Priscilla Avila 

 

 

(505) 563-3417 

 

priscilla.avila@bie.edu 

U.S. Geological Survey  

Roxanne Lamb 

 

 

(804) 512-6435 

 

rhlamb@usgs.gov 

Bureau of Reclamation 

Catherine Cunningham 

 

(303) 445-2875 

 

CCunningham@usbr.gov 

 

Bureau of Land Management 

Victoria Phaneuf 

 

 

(720) 281-8571 

 

vphaneuf@blm.gov 

Bureau of Ocean Energy 

Management  

Jessica Bravo 

 

  

 

(202) 208-2281 

 

 

jessica.bravo@boem.gov 

 

Bureau of Safety and 

Environmental Enforcement 

Jordan Creed 

Ramona Sanders  

 

 

(571) 385-7261 

(504) 736-2504 

 

 

jordan.creed@bsee.gov 

ramona.sanders@bsee.gov 

 

Office of Surface Mining 

Reclamation and Enforcement 

Christine Allen 

 

 

(202) 208-2982 

 

 

CEAllen@osmre.gov  
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